
Hypodermic Syringe
(without needle)
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  Instructions For Use:

•  Used together with hypodermic needle. Peel off the sealed package, fix the needle on 

   the syringe tightly.

•  Detach the needle protective cap. Don’t touch the cannula during using.

•  Pressing and depressing the plunger in the syringe cylinder vertically axis till the syringe

   piston becomes soften, it is performed prior to use the product.

•  Suck in the medicine solution into the syringe cylinder by pulling the plunger 

   vertical axis in the syringe cylinder as needed.

•  Take out the air bubble from the syringe cylinder by pushing the plunger forwardly

•  Pick with a needle and inject the medicine solution into the place according to the needs.

•  Discard after the performance of medical doing.

Features:

•  Luer lock or Luer slip.

•  Size: 1ml, 2ml, 2.5ml, 3ml, 5ml, 10ml, 20ml, 30ml, 50ml, 60ml.

•  3 parts (2 part can be as required).

•  Without needle.

•  Latex or latex free.

   vertically axis in the syringe cylinder. 
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Item No.

Name of parts for Hypodermic Syringe ( without needle )

1

2

3

Plunger

Barrel

Piston

PE

PP

Latex or latex free

Name

Hypodermic Syringe

Material

1
2 3
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436-1-14A

436-2-14A

436-2.5-14A

436-3-14A

436-5-14A

436-10-14A

436-20-14A

436-30-14A

436-50-14A

436-60-14A

Ref

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

Latex or Latex FreeSyringe Size

1ml

2ml

2.5ml

3ml

10ml

5ml

20ml

60ml

50ml

30ml

437-1-14A

437-2-14A

437-2.5-14A

437-3-14A

437-5-14A

437-10-14A

437-20-14A

437-30-14A

437-50-14A

437-60-14A

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

latex

1ml

2ml

2.5ml

3ml

10ml

5ml

20ml

60ml

50ml

30ml

Type

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock
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436-1-14A/LF

436-2-14A/LF

436-2.5-14A/LF

436-3-14A/LF

436-5-14A/LF

436-10-14A/LF

436-20-14A/LF

436-30-14A/LF

436-50-14A/LF

436-60-14A/LF

Ref

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex or Latex FreeSyringe Size

1ml

2ml

2.5ml

3ml

10ml

5ml

20ml

60ml

50ml

30ml

437-1-14A/LF

437-2-14A/LF

437-2.5-14A/LF

437-3-14A/LF

437-5-14A/LF

437-10-14A/LF

437-20-14A/LF

437-30-14A/LF

437-50-14A/LF

437-60-14A/LF

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

Latex Free

1ml

2ml

2.5ml

3ml

10ml

5ml

20ml

60ml

50ml

30ml

Type

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Slip

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock

Luer Lock
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Caution:

1. Read instruction for use before using the device.

2. This product is sterilized for single use only, discard after single use. Please do not repeat 

    sterilization, do not clean, do not use it once again.

3. Should be used the product immediately after opening the individual package, please 

    destroy when it was used.

4. Do not use it if the inner package has been previously opened or damaged, or package be 

    affected with damp, or the product went moldy.

5. Do not use after expiry date. If over the expiry date, please discard it.

6. Sterile by ETO. Single use only.

Storage: 

Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Avoid direct sunlight.
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